
Monday-Friday

Service No A2

Trip Note Code SO

Holditch 07:25

Three Counties Inn 07:33

Forde Abbey 07:37

Bus Shelter 07:44

Maudlin Cross 07:53

Kittwhistle 07:58

Blackdown Triangle 08:02

Birdsmoorgate 08:08

Marshwood 08:11

Woodroffe School 08:30

Monday-Friday

Service No A2

Trip Note Code SO

Woodroffe School 15:45

Marshwood 16:04

Birdsmoorgate 16:07

Blackdown Triangle 16:11

Kittwhistle 16:15

Maudlin Cross 16:20

Bus Shelter 16:29

Forde Abbey 16:36

Three Counties Inn 16:41

Holditch 16:50

SO - Students Only

Holditch - Woodroffe School A2

Woodroffe School - Holditch A2


